

Est on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Construction
of Road from Koktha
Road to Mahulan
Rangdarbiga under
MMWSY (World Bank)

Name of Agency - M/s Aadarsh
Construction, At -
Gaurakshani, Mompur,
Gaya.

Agreement No. - 145/MMWSY/WB1

MB D / 2021-22

Date of Commencement - 29.09.21

Date of completion - 28.09.22

Date of measurement - 28.4.22

(1) E/W in excavation

of found. of str -

C 1000 mm R.H.P.C - 04 Nos

H.W. - $4 \times 2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 105.84m^3$

Pipe post - $4 \times 1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 10.62m^3$

116.46 m^3

(2) P.V. A.C.C. M15 in

found. - etc

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Construction
 of Road from Koktha
 Road to Mahulan
 Rangdarbigha under
 MMWSY (World Bank)

Name of Agency - M/s Aadarksh
 construction, At -
 Gaurakshani, Mampur,
 Gaya.

Agreement No. - 145/MMWSY/WB/
 MBD/2021-22

Date of commencement - 29.09.21

Date of completion - 28.09.22

Date of measurement - 28.4.22

(1) E/W in excavation
 of found. of str -

C 1000 mm R.H.P.C - 04 Nos

H.W. - $4 \times 2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 105.84m^3$

Pipe post - $4 \times 1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 10.62m^3$

116.46 m^3

(2) P.V. A.C.C. MIS in
 found. - etc

Abstract of Cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/29) E/W in excavation of found. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (1) -				116.46 m ³	
@ ₹ 305.42/m ³					₹ 35569.00
(2/30) Plv P.C.C M10 in found. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (2) -				10.58 m ³	
@ ₹ 4179.25/m ³					₹ 44216.00
(3/32) Plv P.C.C M20 in found. - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (2) -				75.27 m ³	
@ ₹ 4419.30/m ³					₹ 332641.10
(4/43) Plv 2 Layer Rice Pipe 1000 mm & - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (2) -				30.00 m	
@ ₹ 4041.89/m					₹ 121257.00
(5/36) Plv P.C.C M20 in Sub-structure - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (2) -				52.12 m ³	
@ ₹ 487.36/m ³					₹ 253095.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{6}{45}$) Filling in found trenches - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (3) - 30.93m ³					
Let ni Hed - 30.56m ³					
@ ₹ 536.78/m ³ -					₹ 16404.00
($\frac{7}{42}$) Construction of Bench mark & Reference Pillars -					
i. Reference & workie bench mark					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (3) - 2.00 KM					
@ ₹ 4857.52/KM -					₹ 9715.00
(ii) Reference Pillars/ Buoys -					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (3) - 2.000 KM					
@ ₹ 3286.87/KM -					₹ 6574.00
($\frac{8}{3}$) clearing & Grubbing road haul - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (3) - 1.433 Hed					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hed -					₹ 75946.00
($\frac{9}{57}$) Const. of culvert					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
obtained from bore					
bid - etc					
(a) 1000 m lead -					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (2) -					858.00m ³
@ ₹ 190.34/m ³ —					₹ 163312.00
(b) 1000 m lead -					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (5) -					1579.00m ³
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³ —					₹ 244082.00
(10/8) Const. of Sub-grade					
of shoulder —					
— etc					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (5) -					3851.00m ³
@ ₹ 198.70/m ³ —					₹ 765214.00
					₹ 2068025.00
Add 12% G.S.T. - (+) ₹					248163.00
Add 1% L.C.H. - (+) ₹					20680.00
					₹ 2336868.00
Less 4.60% below - (-) ₹					107496.00
					₹ 2229372.00
Phos					
26.5m					
3.6'					